District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs. NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410

PO Box 2088, Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

District IV

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Sec. 35.

Revised February 21, 19 instructions on ba

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copic Fee Lease - 3 Copic State Le

AMENDED REPOR

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

,		CLL LU	CATIO	A UNA M	CREAGE DED	CATION	LAI		
API Number		1	2 Pool Code		3 Pool Name				
30-025	30-025- スタスフム		79240 Jalmat,			nat, Thisl, Yts, 7	Tnsl, Yts, 7-Rivers (Pro Gas)		
4 Property Code 5	4			5 Pro	perty Name		6	Well Number	
24674	ľ			State '	A' A/C 2			67	
7 OGRID Nº 45Q	me	ry E.	neras	C& Op	erator Name	•		Elevation	
_16 2791	Rapt	tor Resou							
				10 Surfa	ce Location				
UL or lot no Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
K 9	225	36E		2415	South	1345	west	Lea	
11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface									
UL or lot no Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
1		ļ \$							
12 Dedicated Acres 13 Jo	unt or Infil 14	Consolidatio	n Code 15	Order No.		·			
480				` Applied For					
NO ALLOWABLE					TION UNTIL ALL			ONSOLIDATED	
		NON-STA			BEEN APPROVED	BY THE DIV	ISION		
F16		1.		7	1	17 OPE	RATOR CE	RTIFICATION	
\$ \bar{b}		20			1	T1 '	-	tion contained herein is	
429		١٠	•	14Q	1 10	frue and comp	dete to the best of t	ny knowledge and belief	
7-47	1			1,0		Ŧ			
.	2316	→ *	1	1	4990	- ≭			
		#43	1	0-	100		000	1	
1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			†	Signature	<u> </u>	rackly	
E 8	1					#	Bill R. Ke	athly	
E	1		1			Printed Name		_	
#30			ا ا	ě	1986'	<u> </u>	gulatory Agei	nt - Raptor	
‡	1		, •	57		Title 10	-4-99		
/ 3 45′	#1.7					Date			
	<u>, </u>		iananan I	**********	 1101 0 11111111	18 SURV	EYOR CE	RTIFICATION	
	6		Ī			I hereby cern,	fy that the well loca	ation shown on this plui	
1980'	, .	43%	ŧ			was plotted fro	om field notes of ac	tual surveys mode by me	
	,	R ~ 30	ŧ			11 '	upervision, and the best of my belief	of the same is true und	
		À	ŧ			1	,,,		
1440'	472	₹	Ī			Date of Surve	γ		
7740	P		! -			1.5	Seal of Profession.	al Surveyor	
	-		‡						
	\$10					Ш			
1980'	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	#1	ŧ						
~ ~4	7		ŧ						
		£3				11			
	<u> </u>					Certificate Nui	mber		
Q=0=0====0==========	**********								

District I
1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rto Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102
Revised July 16, 2010
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

¹ API Number			<u>"</u>	² Pool Code		³ Pool Name					
30-025-2827	6		2413	0							
⁴ Property (⁵ Property N	Name	0 1	Well Number			
3068	306 852 State A A/C 2						67	67			
7OGRID	No.	⁶ Operator Name							^o Elevation		
14591	ļ	Ment Energy Company									
					¹⁰ Surface I	Location					
UL or lot no	Section	Township	Range	Lat Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
K	9	22S	36E		2615	South	1345	West	Lea		
			¹¹ Bo	ttom Hol	e Location If	Different From	m Surface				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
12 Dedicated Acres	3 13 Joint of	r Infill 14 Co	nsolidation	Code 15 Or	der No						

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

T 40				1
16	}	'		17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
_			1	I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the
				best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a
				working interest or unleased imneral interest in the land including the proposed
				bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to
				a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a
				valuntary pooling agreement or a computsory pooling order herelefore entered
				by the division
		,	,	1 07/22/2011
				Signature / Date
		,		Matt Ogden
		t.		Printed Name
				matt.ogden@meritenergy.com
		·	,	E-mail Address
€ 134 <u>2</u> ,	>o ±67			18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
	 	† ·		I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was
	 	Ī		plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under
	}			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	 -	Ţ		my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the
	- lp	<u> </u>		best of my belief
	615	1		
	111111111			Date of Survey
				Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
 				
				Certificate Number